1W0 \Z/	1984 3	NRR-83-114 dtd		4. PROJECT NO (1)	applicame
I ISSUED BY CODE		ADMINISTERED BY 'If other I		1	DE T
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commissi Division of Contracts Washington, DC 20555					
CONTRACTOR CODE	FACILIT	Y CODE	S AMENDA		
		7		TION NO	
(Street, city, U.S. Department of Commerce National Bureau of Standards			DATED		
Washington, DC 20234			[X] CONTRAC	CT/ORDER NO. THE	05 00 111
L			DATED_	9/29/83	e block 11)
The obove numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in bla Offerors must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the (a) By signing and returningcopies of this amendment, (b) which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment m DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTIC 4 OF YOUR OFFER or letter, provided such telegram or letter rishes reference to the O ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (1) required) APPN No. 31X0200.204	By acknowledging re- umbers. FAILURE OF III, by virtue of this solicitation and this	fied in the solicitation, or as one- ceipt of this omendment on acc YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO amendment you desire to change	ded, by one of the copy of the off D BE RECEIVED A a on offer of node to the copy of the c	e following methods: for submitted, or (c) By in IT THE ISSUING OFFICE by submitted, such change	eporate letter or telegrom PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND
THIS BLOCK APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRA					424,1221
(b) The obove numbered contract/order is modified to refle (c) XX This Supplemental Agreement is entered into pursuant in modifies the above numbers contract as set forth in the contract of the purpose of this modifical period of performance and in ARTICLE I - Statement of Work is	tion is to crease FY :	revise the Stat	ement of	th parties	
ARTICLE II - Period of Perfo	rmance and	Level of Ellori			
The modification to the agre by the National Bureau of St after. The estimated level	andards an	d shall continue	for fou	r (4) months	there-
the four (4) month period.					
the four (4) month period. ARTICLE III - Estimate of Co	st and Obl	igation of Fund:	<u>s</u>		
				modification	n is \$25,400
ARTICLE III - Estimate of Co A. The estimated cost to NR B. The amount presently obl	RC of the w	ork performed un	nder this	nce of work	n is \$25,400
ARTICLE III - Estimate of Co A. The estimated cost to NR B. The amount presently obl acept as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR IS NOT REQUIRED TO SIGN THIS DOCUMENT	C of the wingated by	ork performed un	performa	ince of work	in is \$25,400
ARTICLE III - Estimate of Co A. The estimated cost to NR B. The amount presently oblescept as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR IS NOT REQUIRED TO SIGN THIS DOCUMENT NAME OF CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR IN THE CONTRACTOR OFFEROR OFFEROR IN THE CONTRACTOR OFFEROR OFFE	C of the wingated by referenced in block 8	the NRC for the	performanchanged and in the comment and a marrica	Ince of work Note one effect. Setupo 3 copies	
A. The estimated cost to NR B. The amount presently obl (acept as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document) (3) CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR IS NOT REQUIRED TO CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR IS NOT REQUIRED.	C of the wingated by referenced in block 8	the NRC for the as heretofore changed, remain was required to sign this de la contract of the states of the lates of the l	performanchunged and in the comment and a markica	Ince of work Note force and effect. RETURN 3 COPIES Set URN 3 COPIES Set URN 3 COPIES	

PDR CONTR NRC-03-83-114 PDR

&U.S. G.P.O. 1962-361-526/8032

Page 2 Modification No. 2 NRC-03-83-114

under this agreement is \$60,320 chargeable to the following accounting data:

B&R No.: 20-19-40-41-3 \$34,920

FIN No.: B8657 (for South Texas)

B&R No.: 20-19-10-11-3 FIN No.: B8688 (for H. B. Robinson) \$25,400